22 Temmuz 2023 Cumartesi

1. Kosu Saat:15:45

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 iZBANDOT(4)

2 BAYTURBO()

3 SEYMENTAY(6)

4 SONCAN KARDES(7)
5 KRALEMR(5)

6 COMERTSOY(3)

7 BRABUS(8)

8  GUZEL TUBA(10)

9  HANIMDADAS(11)

10 ERDOGDU GUZELI(9)
11 ABALIOGLU(1)

ZUMRUDUANKA(12)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3yae

3ykd

1.)108.000 &
1.)31.050 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CAMONU BEYI - KAYRA KIZI

TURBO- ALGIGEK

KAYAY UREKLI - GULDEN
CANKARDESLER - SEZIN
UCANOGLU - FERISU
OOVERTKAN - YEGAH
TURBO- HAYDE
HABERKAN - HACERKIZ
CAVUSOGLU - SELSEPK
BILGEKURT - KOPROLU
ENDEREFE - KIRNIG CEYLIN

CAVUSOGLU - TASKIN GULU

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/DHOW
2.)43.200 v
2)12420¢

Siklet Jokey

57 MCICEK

57 N.AV/CI

53 MUYAR

57 MMBILGIN

57 AC.DAGDEVIREN

54 H.YOLAGICI

55 EAKTUG

55 MBAYDAN

51 MGOL

55 . KALE

57 MGONULTAS

51 K.CAYBAKAN

GANYAN(®) 7,55 4, IKILi(2/4) 3,70 b, SIRALI IKiLi(4/2) :16,55 ©

Sahip
SON. GUL

HAS. PEHLIVAN
AHM YESILDAG
SAL. DURMAZ
MEH. GONULTAS
M E GOKVEZ
AHM YESILDAG
ISM ERDOGAN
VEL. BAGUG
SAD. GETIN

CAG. OZGEN

MUH. INCESU

57 kg,

3.)21.600 ¢
3)6210¢

Antrendrii

MEH.KAYA
N.GONULTAS
MEH.KAYA
S.TEKDOGAN
N.GONULTAS
MEH.KAYA
MEH.KAYA
MYAPAROGLU
MKARACA
U.AYBOGA
MTEZEL

MKARACA

Derece

1.19.71
1.20.28
1.20.55
121.18
1.22.11
1.22.29
1.22.70
1.22.71
1.24.03
1.24.73
1.27.92

Kosmaz

Gy
7,55

1,05
3,80
13,80
24,40
79,05
3,80
13,95
92,80
56,70

41,90

izmir Hipdromu (29. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4)10.800 ¢

4)3.105¢

AGF St Fark

4.87(3)
79.37(1)
7.74(2)
2.28(4)
1.81(6)
0.28(9)
0.66(2)
1.83(5)
0.18(10)
041(8)
047(7)

0.09(11)

3

11

10

12

4 Boy
1,5 Boy
4 Boy

6 Boy

GGk HP

3 Boy

39

30

18

12

19

14

19

10



